Wiremold
CabinetMate Plug-In Outlet Center Unit / 120V/15A/36 long/9 O/L /15' cord
Part No. 3609ULBD
Nine outlets. 15' (4.6m) cord. Length 36'' (914mm). Receptacle center-
to-center 3'' (76mm). cULus.
Features & Benefits
Nine outlets. 15' (4.6m) cord. Length 36'' (914mm). Receptacle center-to-center 3'' (76mm). cULus.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold UPC Number 786776180701
Country Of Origin Mexico Receptacle Type Single
Number of Receptacles 9 Applicat ion Sector  Commercial
Standard cULus Listed Type PIOC
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.5 in Product  Length US  36.0 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E66421 cULus Listed  Yes
Buy American Act Compliance
NAFTA  Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes
March 28 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Technical Information
Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz Amperage 15 A
Mounting Type Screw-on Mount Voltage 120 V
Environmental Condit ions  Dry interior locations
March 28 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us